SCHEDULE - MEN WITH WOOD

Jul. 18, 2025
Date RND S Home S Visitor
Thu, May 18, 23 1 MEN WITH WOOD ' HATS OFF
Thu, May 25, 23 ﬂ MEN WITH WOOD 0 GREEN ARMY
Mon, May 29, 23 1 MEN WITH WOOD H MALTON LTD.
Thu, Jun 01, 23 2 PORT COLBORNE MEN WITH
CANADIENS WOOD
Thu, Jun 01, 23 2 PORT COLBORNE MEN WITH
CANADIENS WOOD
Thu, Jun 08, 23 HATS OFF 0 MEN WITH
WOOD
Wed, Jun 14, 23 MEN WITH WOOD 0 HATRICK
SWAYZES
Wed, Jun 14, 23 MEN WITH WOOD 0 HATRICK
SWAYZES
Thu, Jun 15, 23 0 GREEN ARMY MEN WITH
WOOD
Thu, Jun 22, 23 1 MALTON LTD. MEN WITH
WOOD
Thu, Jun 29, 23 3 BRAMPTON MEN WITH
PREDATORS WOOD
Thu, Jun 29, 23 3 BRAMPTON MEN WITH
PREDATORS WOOD
Thu, Jul 06, 23 2 MEN WITH WOOD ' HATS OFF
Thu, Jul 13, 23 ' MEN WITH WOOD 0 GREEN ARMY
Mon, Jul 17, 23 2 MALTON LTD. MEN WITH
WOOD
Thu, Jul 27, 23 SFGM 1 I MEN WITH WOOD 0 MALTON LTD.
Mon, Jul 31, 23 SF GM 2 MALTON LTD. 1 MEN WITH
WOOD
Mon, Jul 31, 23 SF GM2 0 MALTON LTD. MEN WITH
WOOD
Thu, Aug 03,23 FINALGM1 1 HATS OFF MEN WITH
WOOD
Tue, Aug 08,23 FINALGM2 O MEN WITH WOOD n HATS OFF

Thu, Aug 10, 23

summer 2023 / Peel - THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

FINAL GM 3 I HATS OFF

1 MEN WITH
WOOD

DEF

SO

Time

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:59 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Mississauga Valley CC

Mississauga Valley CC



