



SCHEDULE - MEN WITH WOOD

summer 2023 / Peel - THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

Apr. 19, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Thu, May 18, 23		1	MEN WITH WOOD	3	HATS OFF		7:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Thu, May 25, 23		6	MEN WITH WOOD	0	GREEN ARMY		8:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Mon, May 29, 23		1	MEN WITH WOOD	5	MALTON LTD.		8:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Thu, Jun 01, 23		2	PORT COLBORNE CANADIENS	5	MEN WITH WOOD		9:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Thu, Jun 01, 23		2	PORT COLBORNE CANADIENS	5	MEN WITH WOOD		9:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Thu, Jun 08, 23		3	HATS OFF	0	MEN WITH WOOD		10:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Wed, Jun 14, 23		8	MEN WITH WOOD	0	HATRICK SWAYZES		7:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Wed, Jun 14, 23		8	MEN WITH WOOD	0	HATRICK SWAYZES		7:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Thu, Jun 15, 23		0	GREEN ARMY	4	MEN WITH WOOD		7:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Thu, Jun 22, 23		1	MALTON LTD.	8	MEN WITH WOOD		10:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Thu, Jun 29, 23		3	BRAMPTON PREDATORS	6	MEN WITH WOOD		7:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Thu, Jun 29, 23		3	BRAMPTON PREDATORS	6	MEN WITH WOOD		7:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Thu, Jul 06, 23		2	MEN WITH WOOD	3	HATS OFF		9:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Thu, Jul 13, 23		1	MEN WITH WOOD	0	GREEN ARMY	DEF	10:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Mon, Jul 17, 23		2	MALTON LTD.	4	MEN WITH WOOD		7:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Thu, Jul 27, 23	SF GM 1	3	MEN WITH WOOD	0	MALTON LTD.		7:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Mon, Jul 31, 23	SF GM 2	3	MALTON LTD.	1	MEN WITH WOOD		7:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Mon, Jul 31, 23	SF GM2	0	MALTON LTD.	1	MEN WITH WOOD	SO	7:59 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Thu, Aug 03, 23	FINAL GM 1	1	HATS OFF	2	MEN WITH WOOD		7:00 pm	Mississauga - Paramount FFC
Tue, Aug 08, 23	FINAL GM 2	0	MEN WITH WOOD	4	HATS OFF		9:00 pm	Mississauga Valley CC
Thu, Aug 10, 23	FINAL GM 3	2	HATS OFF	1	MEN WITH WOOD		9:00 pm	Mississauga Valley CC